

44850.3.8

TIP NO W-5704H
FED AID NO HSIP-0301(044)
GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING

0.063 MILES

INTERSECTION OF US-301/NC-242 (WALL STREET) AND NC-50/NC-242 (MAIN STREET)

JYMCO CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC
SMITHFIELD, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			22,976.75
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			16,000.00
0003	0000860000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (DOL) PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE	7,500	DOL	1.00	7,500.00
0004	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum			83,000.00
0005	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	ACR	10,000.00	10,000.00
0006	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50	CY	25.00	1,250.00
0007	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) HAULING AND DISPOSAL OF PETROLEUM CONTAMINATED SOIL	100	TON	145.00	14,500.00
0008	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20	TON	100.00	2,000.00
0009	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	60	SY	9.00	540.00
0010	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	12	LF	100.00	1,200.00
0011	0986000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) 18" WELDED STEEL PIPE, 0.375" THICK, GRADE B (SEALED)	168	LF	211.00	35,448.00
0012	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) BOOTS FOR SEALED STRUCTURES	8	EA	300.00	2,400.00
0013	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	61	LF	59.00	3,599.00
0014	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	20	CY	50.00	1,000.00
0015	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	30	TON	90.00	2,700.00
0016	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	90.00	4,500.00
0017	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 3")	2,900	SY	8.00	23,200.00
0018	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	35	TON	215.00	7,525.00
0019	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	20	TON	215.00	4,300.00
0020	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	250	TON	225.00	56,250.00
0021	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	20	TON	950.00	19,000.00
0022	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	40	TON	325.00	13,000.00
0023	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1	CY	3,000.00	3,000.00
0024	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00
0025	2367000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00
0026	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E)	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00
0027	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (F)	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00
0028	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G)	4	EA	600.00	2,400.00
0029	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	1	EA	600.00	600.00
0030	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE (SEALED)	8	EA	3,200.00	25,600.00
0031	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	810	LF	42.00	34,020.00
0032	2580000000-E	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	100	LF	52.00	5,200.00
0033	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	210	SY	62.00	13,020.00

44850.3.8

TIP NO W-5704H
FED AID NO HSIP-0301(044)
GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING

0.063 MILES

INTERSECTION OF US-301/NC-242 (WALL STREET) AND NC-50/NC-242 (MAIN STREET)

JYMCO CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC
SMITHFIELD, NC

0034	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	8	EA	2,500.00	20,000.00
0035	2739000000-E	852	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 852 (SY) CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN	360	SY	129.00	46,440.00
0036	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00
0037	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	700.00	3,500.00
0038	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	20	TON	100.00	2,000.00
0039	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	50	SY	9.00	450.00
0040	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN (E)	101	SF	41.50	4,191.50
0041	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	240	LF	18.00	4,320.00
0042	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	12	EA	110.00	1,320.00
0043	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (E)	3	EA	210.00	630.00
0044	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (F)	3	EA	210.00	630.00
0045	4192000000-N	907	DISPOSE SUPPORT, U-CHAN	6	EA	25.00	150.00
0046	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	1,375	SF	50.00	68,750.00
0047	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	193	SF	10.00	1,930.00
0048	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4	EA	3,000.00	12,000.00
0049	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	120	LF	15.00	1,800.00
0050	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	72	LF	55.00	3,960.00
0051	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,545	LF	2.75	4,248.75
0052	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	210	LF	3.20	672.00
0053	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	220	LF	10.20	2,244.00
0054	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	20	EA	65.00	1,300.00
0055	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) SURFACE APPLIED DETECTABLE WARNING DOMES	80	LF	73.00	5,840.00
0056	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	25	EA	225.00	5,625.00
0057	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500	LF	8.00	4,000.00
0058	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5	TON	100.00	500.00
0059	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50	LF	8.00	400.00
0060	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1	ACR	40,000.00	4,000.00
0061	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	4	EA	1,200.00	4,800.00
0062	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE	12	EA	85.00	1,020.00
0063	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE CLEANOUT	36	EA	175.00	6,300.00
0064	7948000000-N	1757	TRAFFIC SIGNAL REMOVAL	1	EA	7,650.00	7,650.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	650,000.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	650,000.00

44850.3.8

TIP NO W-5704H
FED AID NO HSIP-0301(044)
GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING

0.063 MILES

INTERSECTION OF US-301/NC-242 (WALL STREET) AND NC-50/NC-242 (MAIN STREET)

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

1

650,000.00